

Tender Inviting Authority: Airports Authority of India

Name of Work: Annual Maintenance Work (AMC) for Provision of Manpowerfor Maintenance of Internal Telephone Cabling for the Period

Contract No: Office : 24342322 Mobile : 9958803844

SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)					
SI.No	Description of Work / Item(s)	No.of Qty	Units	Estimated Rate	SAI COMMUNICATION

				Rate	Amount
1.00	COST OF WAGES				
1.01	Minimum Wages for Industrial Workers based in Delhi are to be quoted here. 1.) Minimum Wages for Skilled Workers RATE/MINIMUM WAGE PER DAY = 733 Quantity = 1 AMOUNT FOR 24 MONTHS(26*1*733*24) = 457392 2.) Minimum Wages for Semi-Skilled Workers RATE/MINIMUM WAGE PER DAY = 666 Quantity = 4 AMOUNT FOR 24 MONTHS(26*4*666*24) = 1662336 3.) Minimum Wages for Un-Skilled Workers RATE/MINIMUM WAGE PER DAY = 603 Quantity = 4 AMOUNT FOR 24 MONTHS(26*4*603*24) = 1505088	1.00	Nos	1.00	3661064.16
2.00	COST OF MATERIALS (The cable laying cost, if any, to be included in the Rate.)				
2.01	Coil Cord	85.00	Nos	35.00	2975.00
2.02	Line Cord	180.00	Nos	35.00	6300.00
2.03	Rosette Box	65.00	Nos	30.00	1950.00
2.04	Krone Module (10 - Pairs)	90.00	Nos	80.00	7200.00
2.05	50-Pair DB	4.00	Nos	300.00	1200.00
2.06	100-Pair DB	4.00	Nos	320.00	1280.00
2.07	200 Pair MDF	2.00	Nos	250.00	500.00
2.08	400 Pair MDF	2.00	Nos	500.00	1000.00
2.09	600 Pair MDF	2.00	Nos	600.00	1200.00
2.10	Jumper Wire	400.00	Mtrs	5.00	2000.00
2.11	2-Pair cable	2300.00	Mtrs	20.00	46000.00
2.12	2-Pair cable on PVC Channel	400.00	Mtrs	35.00	14000.00
2.13	2-Pair cable on PVC Pipe	10.00	Mtrs	26.00	260.00
2.14	5-Pair cable	3300.00	Mtrs	30.00	99000.00
2.15	5-Pair cable on PVC Channel	960.00	Mtrs	36.00	34560.00
2.16	5-Pair cable on PVC Pipe	10.00	Mtrs	40.00	400.00
2.17	10-Pair cable	10.00	Mtrs	42.00	420.00
2.18	10-Pair cable on PVC Channel	10.00	Mtrs	45.00	450.00
2.19	10-Pair cable on PVC Pipe	10.00	Mtrs	45.00	450.00

L1 Amount	L1 Vendor
3661064.16	SAI COMMUNICATION
2975.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
6300.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
1950.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
7200.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
1200.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
1280.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
500.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
1000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
1200.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
2000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
46000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
14000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
260.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
99000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
34560.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
400.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
420.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
450.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
450.00	SAI COMMUNICATION

2.20	20-Pair cable	10.00	Mtrs
2.21	20-Pair cable on PVC Channel	10.00	Mtrs
2.22	20-Pair cable on PVC Pipe	10.00	Mtrs
2.23	50-Pair cable	10.00	Mtrs
2.24	50-Pair cable on PVC Pipe	10.00	Mtrs
2.25	5-Pair Jelly-filled Armoured Cable	10.00	Mtrs
2.26	10-Pair Jelly-filled Armoured Cable	10.00	Mtrs
2.27	20-Pair Jelly-filled Armoured Cable	10.00	Mtrs
2.28	50-Pair Jelly-filled Armoured Cable	700.00	Mtrs
2.29	100-Pair Jelly-filled Armoured Cable	2000.00	Mtrs
2.30	20-Pair Jelly-filled Armoured Cable	10.00	Mtrs
2.31	50-Pair Jelly-filled Armoured Cable	700.00	Mtrs
3.00	SUM OF COST OF MATERIALS		

56.00	560.00
60.00	600.00
60.00	600.00
70.00	700.00
70.00	700.00
60.00	600.00
65.00	650.00
150.00	1500.00
260.00	182000.00
360.00	720000.00
150.00	1500.00
260.00	182000.00

560.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
600.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
600.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
700.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
700.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
600.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
650.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
1500.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
182000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
720000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
1500.00	SAI COMMUNICATION
182000.00	SAI COMMUNICATION

Total in Figures

4973619.16

Lowest Amount Quoted BY: SAI COMMUNICATION(4973619.16)